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SPECIFICATION
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SZAB 85 X 97 X 310
SZAC 85 X 93 X 240
SZAD 85 X 93 X 240
SZAE 81 X 93 X 372

Stepping
Stepping
Stepping
Stepping

DC 13.2V
DC 12V
DC 12V
DC 12V

333 pps
333 pps
333 pps
333 pps

10 cell 12kgfcm
0.8 7 cell 5kgfcm
0.8 7 cell 4kgfcm
0.9 12 cell 6kgfcm



